
Cat Show 

Showmanship Score Sheet 
Name:_________________________ Cat #:_________________ Date:_____________ 

Cat’s Name:____________________Breed:_____________________Color:______________ 

Judge:_______________________  Class: Novice_______  Jr._____ Int.______ Sr._______ 

Possible 
Points 

Points 
Deducted 

Comments 

Cage &/Or Bench Area 
Floor and Cage Cover 
Following Items Available 

• Water
• Food
• Cat litter

Number on cage and always 
visible  
Cage area clean & orderly  

2 

2
2
2
2

5 
If cage &/or bench area is not 
scored above, does the 
exhibitor have an appropriate 
carrier  

15 

Exhibitor 
Showman available and 
attentive 
Appropriately dressed and 
number visible 

5 

5 

Handling of Animal 
 Follow judge’s instructions 
 Removal of cat from cage 
 Handling of cat from cage to 
judge and back 
Introduction (Opening 
Statement) 

5
2
3

5 

Presentation 
 Vaccinations 
 Spayed/neutered 
 Nutrition/diet 
 Health 
 Grooming information 
(preparation for show) 
What makes your cat special 

5
5
5
5
5

5 
Knowledge 
Showman gives complete 
answers to questions asked 
about cats and their care.   
Questions will be from the 
current cat manual  

15 

Total Showmanship Points Earned 
First through 10th place ribbons will be awarded for scores between 70-85.

Colorado State University Extension is an equal opportunity provider. Colorado State University Extension es un proveedor que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades.https://col.st/0WMJA 
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